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WElE | EHEeR | wRe GEFE BES FHHES | nakY | Bad
H8.7.29 2,000,000 79,000 62,400 16,600 ' 2,000,000
H8.8.28 1,000,000 50,000 40,000 10,000 3,000,000
H8.9.5 61,300 48,000 13,300 3,000,000
}8.9.30 1,000,000 3,000,000
H8.10.7 63,300 36,504 9,900| 1,010,000f 1,990,000
H8.10.9 | 3,000,000 172,500 139,200] 33,700 4,990,000
H8.10.28 | 1,000,000 39,500 31,200 8,300 5,990,000
H8.10.31 | 1,000,000 36,500 28,800 7,700 6,990,000
H8.11.5 54,064 47,760 13,200 6,990,000
18.11.30 | 1,000,000 37,500 29,600 7,900 7,990,000
"I Hs.12.5 921,052 173,352] 47,700 7,990,000
H8.12.16 | 2,000,000 103,900 - 83,200} 20,700 9,990,000
H9.1.7 1,000,000] 9,990,000
1H9.1.10 221,052 173,362] 47,600 1,000,000 8,990,000
H9.1.14 1,000,000 51,000 40,8001 10,200 9,990,000
H9.2.5 257,376 201,376 56,100 9,990,000
H9.3.6 1,000,000 9,990,000
H9.3.12 284,252 222,9521 61,300 1,000,000 8,990,000
H9.4.8 500,000 8,990,000
H9.4.16 260,160 203,760 56,400|  500,000] 8,490,000
H9.5.2 1,000,000 64,100 52,000 12,100 9,490,000
H9.5.2 268,352 ' 9,490,000
H9.5.7 500,000 197,9041 54,300 510,000{ 8,980,000
1 H9.6.9 244,520 191,520 53,000 8,980,000
1 H9.6.30 | 4,000,000 267,700 217,600 50,100 12,980,000
H9.7.7 79,1008 12,980,000
19.7.8 1,000,000 12,980,000
H9.7.14 246,056 197,904f  54,300] 1,000,000 11,980,060
}9.7.31 80,000 11,980,000
H9.8.6 1,000,000 . 11,980,000
H9.8.19 173,104 171,520{ 47,300 1,110,000| 10,870,000
H9.8.22 1,000,000 74,200 60,8001 13,400 11,870,000
H9.8.27 2,000,000 139,300 113,600/ 25,700 13,870,000
H9.8.30 1,000,000 66,900 5,400 12,500 14,870,000
H9.9.8 1,000,000 1,000,000 183,870,000
H9.9.25 367,120 236,352 65,600 60,000] 13,810,000
}9.10.20 70,000 13,810,000
H9.10.24 | 2,000,000 144,800 118,400 26,400 15,810,000

ey,
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H9.10.27 242,076] 2432081 67,000 10,0001 15,800,000
19.11.6 3,000,000 3,000,000} 12,800,000
H9.11.29 290,580] 211,200/ 58,600 12,800,000
b 149.12.8 | 1,000,000 59,500 48,000] 11,500 13,800,000
H9.12.8 2,000,000 13,800,000
19.12.9 318,2400  266,240] 73,100 2,000,000] 11,800,000
H10.1.6 1,000,000 11,800,000
H10.1.14 | 1,000,000 51,000 40,8000 10,200 12,800,000
H10.1.15 300,740] 243,040 66,8000 1,000,000] 11,800,000
H10.1.19 | 1,000,000 46,200 36,800 9,400 12,800,000
H10.1.21 | 1,000,000 44,300 35,200 9,100 13,800,000
H10.1.31 | 1,000,000 34,600 27,200 7,400 14,800,000
H10.2.6 1,000,0000  -22.400] 6,200/ 1,000,000| 13,800,000
H10.2.26 309,220 241,920 67,800, | 13,800,000}
H10.3.6 2,310,240 293,880  80,800| 1,950,000| 11,850,000
H10.3.18 | 1,000,000 49,100 39,200 9,900 12,850,000}
H10.3.20 | 1,000,000 47,200 37,600 9,600 13,850,000
H10.4.7 2,300,500 13,850,000
H10.4.9 11,521,660]  -10,080]  -3,700] 13,850,000 0
H10.5.11 | 2,000,000 108,900 84,0000 24,900 2,000,000
H10.5.21 | 8,000,000 353,800] 276,000 79,800 10,000,000
110.6.12 | 1,000,000 53,550 41,250 12,300 11,000,000
H10.6.23 | 1,000,000 43,600 33,0000 10,600 12,000,000
H10.6.25 | 1,000,000 11,800 31,5000 10,300 13,000,000
H10.6.30 | 1,000,000 47,150 27,750 9,400 14,000,000
H10.7.3 | 1,000,000 34,400 25,500 8,900 15,000,000
H10.7.7 917,230] 232,500 68,600 15,000,000
H10.7.23 | 1,000,000 715,500 56,250 15,300 16,000,000
H10.8.5 57,140 16,000,000
H10.8.6 1.350,090] 3255000 97,080 1,000,000| 15,000,000
H10.8.11 | 1,000,000 54,900 42,0000 12,900 16,000,000
H10.8.25 | 2,000,000 139,600]  109,500f 30,100 18,000,000
H10.8.28 | 1,000,000 67,200 525,800 14,700 19,000,000
H10.9.7 39,010 19,000,000
H10.9.8 1,339,090]  292.500{ 86,4000 1,000,000 18,000,000
H10.10.6 1,501,890 1,890 18,000,000
H10.10.7 | 1,000,000 58,500 45,0000 13,500 19,000,000
H10.10.8 | 1,000,000 57,550 44,2500 13,300 20,000,000
H10.10.8 406,2750 313,875 92,4000 1,500,000] 18,500,000
H10.10.28 | 1,000,000 67,200 52,500] 14,700 19,500,000
H10.11.6 | 1,000,000 88,250 71,250] 17,000 20,500,000

@)




BAIE | BHeME | ASH  RIE-RES| FHHE | mAEY | BRk
H10.11.6 1,501,890 | 20,500,000
H10.11.12 437,2000 337,500 99,600] 1,500,000/ 19,000,000
H10.11.24 | 1,000,000 70,700 55,5000 15,200 90,000,000
H10.12.3 | 2,000,000 125,800 97,500 28,300 22,000,000
H10.12.8 | 2,000,000 163,0000  132,000] 33,000 24,000,000
H10.12.8 2,000,630 24,000,000
H10.12.10 451,350]  348,750]  102,6000 2,000,000 22,000,000
H10.12.14 | 1,000,000 77,500 61,500 16,000 93,000,000
H10.12.17 | 1,000,000 74,950 59,250] 15,700 24,000,000
HI1.1.5 | 2,000,000 170,000]  136,500] 33,500 26,000,000
H11.1.6 2,001,260 26,000,000
Hil.1.7 481,4000 3270001  96,200] 2,000,000] 24,000,000
H11.2.5 | 1,000,000 84,200 67,5001 16,700 25,000,000
H11.2.8 | 1,000,000 81,650 65,2501 16,400 26,000,000|
H11.2.8 1,436,000 96,000,000
H11.2.9 1,000,630]  336,000] 100,000 2,000,000| 24,000,000}
H11.2.26 | 1,000,000 39,550 29,250 10,300 25,000,000
H11.3.8 2,001,260 441,750]  129,900| 1,000,000 94,000,000
H11.3.17 200,000 94,000,000
H11.3.26 290,000 24,000,000
H11.4.6 9,601,260 1,000,000] 23,000,000
H11.4.9 | 2,000,000 113,500 87,000 26,500 25,000,000
Hii.4.15 569,4900  427.5000  126,200] 2,000,000] 23,000,000
H11.4.30 | 2,000,000 129,300]  100,500] 28,800 25,000,000
H11.5.7 2,001,260 25,000,000
H11.5.12 | 2,000,000 108,100 82,500 25,600 97,000,000
H11.5.14 571,560| 441,750  129,900| 2,000,000] 25,000,000
H11.5.21 | 3,000,000 219,750]  173,250] 46,500 98,000,000
H11.5.21 2,955,750]  -36,000] -~11,100| 3,000,000] 25,000,000
Hi1.5.31 | 1,000,000 64,650 50,250 14,400 26,000,000
H11.5.31 995,050 -3,750] 1,200 1,000,000| 25,000,000
H11.6.21 491,490|  382,500] 113,000 25,000,000
H11.7.9 §32,0501  488,250] 143,800 25,000,000
H11.7.16 | 3,000,000 154,100 117,000] 87,100 28,000,000
H11.7.16 2,941,100]  -45,000] -13,900] 3,000,000 25,000,000
H11.8.9 80,000 25,000,000
H11.8.10 50,000 93,000 27,300 25,000,000
Hi1.8.17 532,100]  418,5000 123,300 25,000,000
H11.9.6 | 2,000,000 110,200 85,400] 24,800 27,000,000
H11.9.7 4,001,890 1,890 4,000,000 23,000,000
H11.9.17 2,000,630 630 23,000,000
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B3R | EHesE A&HE  |FLE-BES FEES | TAEY | BEA
H11.9.20 115,700 23,000,000
H11.9.22 49,000 23,000,000
H11.9.24 420,000 444,000] 131,700 2,000,000] 21,000,000
H11.10.6 | 2,000,000 110,200 85,400] 24,800 23,000,000
H11.10.7 511,650 395,250{  116,400] 2,000,000f 21,000,000
H11.11.12 50,000 21,000,000
H11.11.16 50,000 21,000,000
H11.11.30 451,600 424,500 127,100 21,000,000
H1l.12.7 626,450 482,0601 144,400 21,000,000
H12.1.6 626,400 482,050 144,400 21,000,000
H12.2.8 588,750 450,950] 137,800 21,000,000
H12.3.7 626,450 482,050] 144,400 21,000,000
H12.4.6 607,600 466,500 141,10C 21,000,000
H12.5.9 826,400 . 482 050 144,400 21,000,000
H12.6.6 607,600 . 466,500] 141,100 21,000,000
H12.7.10 300,000 21,000,000
H12.7.14 326,650 482 050 144 600 21,000,000
H12.8.10 50,000 21,000,000
H12.8.11 576,850 482,060 144,600 21,000,000
H12.9.20 607,800 466,500{ 141,300 21,000,000
H12.10.5 26,650 21,000,000
H12.10.20 100,000 21,000,000
H12.10.23 100,000 21,000,000
H12.10.31 400,000 482 050 144,600 21,000,000
H12.11.8 607,800 466,500{ 141,300 21,000,000
H12.12.6 626,650 482 050{ 144,600 21,000,000
H13.1.9 626,650 482,050{ 144,600 21,000,000
H13.2.6 570,100 435,400 134,700 21,000,000

2 AR (B4 )

% 6 XK 21,000,000
BIEBES (£FE40.004%) 2,485,728
-1 i H13.2.6~H13.5.24
il 23,485,728
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BURE 1

FIEHIREFEE (st LY 7 FER)
£BH EANEE IR FiE| By FE FIELE TR
1] H8.7.20] ¥2,000,000 £79, 000} 0.15] 0 23, 684 o 1,944,684
ol ms.8.28] 1,000,000 50, 000| 0.15] 30 0 o] 2,894,684
3|  H8.9.5 61,300] 0.15] 8 9, 490 ol 2,842,874
4] H8.9.30 1,000,000| 0.15| 25 29,127 o| 1,872,001
5| H8.10.7 63, 300| 0.15 5, 370 of 1,814,071
6| ms.10.9] 3,000,000 172, 900| 0. 15 1, 486 ol 4,642 657
70 H8.10.28] 1,000,000 39,500 0.15] 19| 36,151 o| 5,639,308
8| Hg.10.31] . 1,000,000 36,500 0.15] 3 6, 933 ol 6,609,741
o| H8.11.5 54064 0.15] 5| 13,544 ol 6,569,221
10] H8.11.30] _ 1,000,000 a7,500] 0.15| 25| 67,307\ 29,807 7,569,221
11|  H8.12.5 091, 052] 0.15] 5| 15,5100 o 7,393,486
12| H8.12.18] 2,000,000 103,900] 0.15| 11|  33,331] of 9,322,917
13 HO.L7 1,000,000| 0.15] 221 84,289 0| 8,407,206
14| H9.1.10 921, 052] 0.15 10, 365 ol 8 196,519
15| H9.1.14] 1,000,000 51,0000 0.15| 4| 13,473 ol 9,158,992
16|  H9.2.5 257,376 0.15] 22| 82,807 o| 8,084 423
17]  B9.3.6 1,000,000} 0.15] 20| 107,074 0] 8, 091,497
18|  H9.3.12 o84,252] 0.15| 6] 19,951 ol 7,827,196
19  HO.4.8 500,000] 0.15] 27| 86,849 o] 7,414,045
20| H9.4.16 260,160| 0.15) 8| 24,374 ol 7,178,259
91|  H9.5.2] 1,000,000 332, 452] 0.15] 18]  47,109] ol 7,893,008
22|  H9.5.7 500,000 0.15) 5| 16,218 ol 7,409,224
23|  H9.6.9 244, 520] 0.15| 33| 100,481 ol 7,265,185
24|  Ho.6.30| 4,000,000 267,700] 0.15] 21| 62,699 ol 11,060,184
25|  HO.7.7 79,100} 0.16| 7] 31,816 ol 11,012,900
26|  H9.7.8 1,000,000] 0.15] 1 4,525 ol 10,017,425
270 HO.7.14 246,056| 0.15] 6| 24,700 ol 9,796, 069
28|  H0.7.31 80,000} 0.150 17| 68,438 ol 9, 784,507
20|  H9.8.6 1,000,000} 0.15 6| 24,126 ol 8 808,633
30|  H9.8.19 173,104] 0.15] 13| 47,059 o| 8,682,588
51| H9.8.22] 1,000,000 74,200] 0.15 10, 704 o 9,619,002
32| Ho.8.270 2,000,000 139,300) 0.15| 5| 19,765 0f 11,499, 557
33|  H9.8.30] 1,000,000 66, 900] 0. 15 14,177 0| 12,446,834
34|  H9.9.8 1,000,000 0.15] 9| 46,036 0| 11,492,870
35|  H9.9.25 367,120] 0.15| 17| 80,292 ol 11,206,042




36] H9.10.20 70,000 0.15| 25| 115,130| 45,130 11,206, 042
37| 19.10.24] 2,000,000 144,800] 0.15| 4 18,420 0| 13,124,792
38| HO.10.27 242, 076] 0.15 16, 181 0] 12,898,897
39] H9.11.6 3,000,000] 0.15} 10| 53,009 0] 9,951,906
40| H9.11.29 290,580| 0.15| 28| 94,065 0| 9,755,391
41 H9.12.8| 1,000,000  2,059,500{ 0.15| 9 36,081 0]  8731,0972
42]  H9.12.9 318,240| 0,15 1 3, 588 0| 8,417,320
43]  H10.1.6 1,000,000| 0.15| 28| 96,856 0| 7,514,176
44| 110.1.14} 1,000,000 51,000 0.15) 8| 24,704 0| 8,487,880
45| H10.1.15 309, 740{ 0. 15 3, 488 0] 8,181,628
46| H10.1.19| 1,000,000 46, 200{ 0.15 13, 449 0] 9,148,877
47| H10.1.21} 1,000,000 44, 300} 0.15 7,519 0| 10,112, 096
48] H10.1.81{ 1,000,000 34,600] 0.15} 10| 41,556 6,956] 11,112,096

49|  H10.2.6 1,000,000] 0.15] 6| 27,399 0] 10,146,451
-50|  H10.2.26 309,220| 0.15{ 20/  83,395| 0| 9,920,626
51 H10.3.6 2,310,240| 0.15] 8| 32,615 ol 7,643,001
52| H10.3.18| 1,000,000 49,100] 0.15{ 12| 37,691 0 8 631,592
53| H10.3.20] 1,000,000 47,200 0.15| 2 7, 094 0| 9,591,486
54|  H10.4.7 2,300,500| 0.15] 18{ 79,950 0| 7,361,936
55| H10.4.9 11,521,560| 0.15] 2 6, 050 0} -4,153, 574
B6| H10.5.11} 2,000,000 0.15| 32 0 0| -2,153,574
57| H10.5.11 108,900} 0.15] 0 0 0| -—2,262,474
58l - H10.5.21] 8,000,000 0.15{ 10 0 0| 5,737,526
59  H10.5. 21 355,800 0.15] 0 0 0] 5,381,726
60| H10.6.12| 1,000,000 0.15| 22|  48,656|  48,656] 6,381,726
61 110.6.12 53,550 0.15| 0 0 0| 6,376,832
62| FH10.6.23} 1,000,000 0.15| 11| 28,826 28,826| 7,376,832
63] H10.6.23 43,600) 0.15| 0 0 0l 17,362,058
64| H10.6.25| 1,000,000 0.15) 2 6, 051 6,051 8,362,058
65| H10.6.25 41,800 0.15] 0 0 0] 8,326,309
66] H10.6.30{ 1,000,000 0.15| 5| 17,108 17,108} 9,326,300
67| H10.6.30 37,150) 0.15) 0 0 0 9,306,267
68| H10.7.3{ 1,000,000 0.15| 3| 11,473] 11,473] 10, 306, 267
69] H10.7.3 34,400] 0.15| 0 0 0] 10,283, 340
70| H10.7.7 317,230{ 0.15] 4| 16,904 0| _ 9,983 014
71| H10.7.23] 1,000,000 0.15| 16| 65,641} 65,641] 10,983,014
72] H10.7.23 71,550] 0.15] O 0 0| 10,977,105
73| H10.8.5 57,140| 0.15| 13| 58,644 1,504 10,977,105
74|  H10.8.6 1,350,090} 0.15] 1 4,511 0| 9,633,030




751 Hi0.8.11 1, 000, 000 0. 15 19, 793 19, 7931 10,633,030
76; Hi0.8.11 54, 900| 0.15b 0 0 0; 10,597,923
77] H10,8. 25 z, 000, 000 0.16] 14 60, 974 60,9741 12, 597, 923
78| H10.8.25 139, 600] 0.15 0 0 0f 12,519,297
79} H10.8.28 1, 000, 000 0. 15 15, 434 15, 434] 13,519, 297
80} HI10. 8. 28 67,200] 0.15 0 0 0l 13,467,531
81 H10.9.7 39,010{ 0,15 10 bb, 346 16,336] 13,467,531
82 H10. 9. 8 1, 339,090{ 0,15 1 b, b34 01 12,160,311
83| H10,10.6 1,501,890] 0.15{ 28 139, 811 0f 10,788,232
84| H10.10.7 1, 000, 800 0.15 4,433 4,433] 11,788, 232
85| HI10.10.7 68,5001 0.15 0 0 0f 11,734 165
g6 H10.10.8 1, 000, 000 0.15 4,822 4,822] 12,734,165
87|  H10,10.8 463, 8261 0.15 0 of 0} 12,275,162
88| H10.10.28 1, 000, 000 0.1b] 20 100, 891| 100,891 13,,275, 162
-89 H10. 10. 28 67,200| 0,16 0f 33,601} 13,275,162
- 90| HIO.1L.8 1, 590, 140/ 0.15 49, 099 01 11, 767,812].
91y H10.11.6 1,080, 000 0.15 0 0l 12,767,812
921 H10.11.12 437,200} Q.15 6 31,482 0] 12,362,094
93] Hi0.11.24 1, 004, 000 0.15] 12 60, 963 60, 963 13, 362, 094
94; H10.11.24 70,7001 0.15 0 0 0 13,3562, 367
95| H10.12.3 2, 000, 000 0. 15 9 49, 385 49, 386} 15, 352, 357
96| H10.12.3 125,800 0,16 0 0 01 1b,275,942
97| H10.12.8 2,165,630] 0.15 5 31,388 0l 13,141,700
981 H10.12.8 2, 000, 000 0,15 0 0 0] 15,141,700
09| H10.12. 10 451,350} 0.15 2 12, 445 0] 14,702,795
100{ H10.12. 14 1, 000, 000} - 0. 15 4 24,168}  24,168| 15, 702, 795
10} H10.12. 14 | 77,5001 0.15 0 0 0| 15, 649, 463
102] H10.12.17 1, 600, 000 0. 15 3 19, 293 19, 293] 16, 649, 463
1031 Hi0. 12,17 74, 950] 0.15 0 0 0j 16,593, 806
104 H1i1.1.5 0{ 0,15] 19 129, 568] 129,568] 16, 593, 806
106 Hil.1.5 2, 000, 000 0.15 0 0] 129,568] 18,593, 806
106 H11.1.5 170,000f 0.15 0 0 0f 18,553,374
107 H11.1.6 2,001, 260] 0. 15 1 7,624 0] 16, 659, 738
108 HI1. 1.7 481, 4001 0.15 1 6, 805 0| 16,085, 143
109 H11.2.5 1, 600, 000 0.15) 29 191,699] 191,699] 17,085, 143
110 H11.2.5 84, 200| 0.15 0 0] 107,499] 17,085, 143
111 H11.2. 8 1, 009, 000 1,518,2801 0.15 21,063 0! 16,605,425
112 Hi11.2.9 1,000,630| 0.15 i 6, 861 0] 15,701, 656
113f Hil.2.26 1, 000, 000 Q.15f 17 109,696] 109,696] 16,701, 656




114] H11.2.26 39,550] 0.15] 0 0| 70,146 18,701 656
115|  H11.3.8 2,001, 260] 0.15| 10| 68,636 0] 14,839,178
116} Hil.3.17 200, 000} 0. 15 54, 884 0] 14,694, 062
117] H11.3.26 290, 000] 0. 15 54, 347| . 0] 14,458, 409
118  Hil.4.6 9,001,260{ 0.15] 11] 65,359 0] 12,522 508
119]  H11.4.9] 2,000,000 0.15! 3|  15,438] 15,438 14,522,508
120  H11.4.9 113, 500] 0. 15 0 0 14,424, 446
121] Hil 4.15 569,490 0.15| 6] 35,567 o| 13,890,523
122] Hil.4.30] 2,000,000 0.15, 15|  85,626] 85 626{ 15,890,523
123]  H11.4.30 129,300 0.15} 0 0 0 15,846,849
124  HI11.5.7 2,001,260 0.18] 7] 45,586 0] 13,891,175
125] H11.5.12] 2,000,000 0.15| 5| 28,543 28,643 15,891,175
126] H1L.5.12 " 108,100 0.15] 0 0 0| 15,811,618
127] Hil.5.14 | 571,550} 0.15| 2| 12,995 0| 15,253,063
128] ~ {11.5.21] 3,000,000 0.150 71 43,878| 43,878 18,253,063
i29] H11,5.21 ) 3,175,5000 0.15] 0 0 0f 15,121,441}
130| H11.5.31]  1,000,000]  1,059,700| 0.15| 10| 62,142 0| 15,123,883
131| H1l.6.21 491,490] 0.15] 21| 130,521 0| 14,762,914
132]  H11.7.9 632, 050] 0.15] 18| 109,205 0| 14,240,069
133] H11.7.16] 3,000,000f 3,095,200 0.15 7| 40,964 ol 14,185,833
134]  H11.8.9 80,000 0.15 24| 139,915!  59,915| 14,185,833
135| H11.8.10 50,000 0.15{ 1 5,829]  15,744] 14,185,833
136) -~ H11.8.17 532,100 0.15] 7] 40,808 o 13,710,285
137]  H11.9.6| 2,000,000 0.15| 20| 112,687| 112,687| 15,710,285
138  H11.9.6 | 110,200{ 0.15] © 0 2,487| 15,710,285
139]  HIL.9.7 4,001,890 0.15| 1 6, 456 ol 11,717,338
140 H11.9.17 2,000,630] 0.15] 10| 48,153 ol 9,764, 861
141] H1L.9.20 115,700] 0.15] 31 12,038 ol 9,661,199
142| H11.9,22 40,000| 0.15] 2 7,940 ol 9,629,139
143]  H11.9.24 | 420,000] 0.15| 2 7,914 ol 9,217,053
144] H11.10.6| 2,000,000 0.15| 12|  45,453| 45,453 11,217,053
145 H1l. 10.6 2,110,830 0.15} 0 0 0l 9,151,676
46| HIL. 10.7 511,650 0.15] 1 3, 760 0| 8,643,786
147] H11.11.12 50,0000 0.15] 38| 127,880  77,880{ 8,643,786
148] H11.11.16 50,000f 0.15] 4]  14,208] 42,088 8,643,786
149! HIl.11.30 451,600] 0.15 14| 49,731 0] 8,284,005
150 H11.12.7 626,450] 0.15| 7| 23,830 0] 7,681,385
151  HIZ.1.6 626,450| 0.15| 30| 94,443 0| 7,149,378
152]  H12.2.8 588,750] 0.15] 33| 96,692 0l 6,657,820




153 H12.3.7 626,4501 0.15] 28 76, 395 0 6, 107, 265
1b4 Hi2.4.6 607,600] 0,15} 30 75, 089 0 5,574,764
1566 H12.5.9 626,450] 0.15f 33 75, 396 0 5, 023, 700
156 Hi2. 6.6 607,600] 0.15} 28 57, 649 0 4,473,749
1571 H12.7.10 300, 000} 0.15{ 34 62, 339 0 4,236, 088
158| H12.7.14 326, 650] 0.16 4 6, 944 0 3,916, 382
169 H12.8.10 50,0001 O, 15) 27 43, 337 0 3,909,719
160] HiZ2. 8. 11 576,650] 0.15 1 1, 602 0 3,334,671
1611  HiZ, 9. 20 607,800] 0.15: 40 b4, 666 0 2,781, 537
162{ H12.10.5 26,650} 0.15f 1b 17,099 0 2,771, 986
163| H12,10. 20 100, 000f ©.15) 15 17, 040 0 2, 689, 026
164 Hi2 10.23 100, 0001 0. 15 3, 306 0 2, 592, 332
166} H12.10.31 400, 000] 0.15 8,499 0 2, 200, 831
166f H12 11.8 607,800| 0.15] 8 7,215 0 1, 600, 246
167 H12.12.6 626, 6001 0.15] 28 18, 363 0 991, 859
168 H13.1.9 626, 6601 0. 15] 34 13, 860 0 379, 169
169 H13.2.6 570,100] 0.15] 28 4, 363 0 ~186, b68
170 0.15 0 0 0 0
171 0.15 0 0 0 0
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